9/22/25, 2:50 PM Gmail - Re: Viamed: UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor Requirements

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Viamed: UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor Requirements

1 message

Sabrina Pilon Canal Scodino <adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br> 22 September 2025 at 14:35
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Bom dia,
Tudo bem ?

Poderia nos enviar um novo orgamento, estamos interessados na compra.

Atenciosamente,

C~ARDIO Sabrina P. Canal Scodino
5 OSTICO Gerente Administrativo
JIAGNOSTICO 57y 3421-5224

Em ter., 8 de abr. de 2025 as 06:47, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:
Good morning,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM155692 is still required?
It expires on April 18th, at which time | will delete it.

| can of course issue another proforma invoice at any time.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 2 Apr 2025 at 09:43, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM155692 is still required?
It expires on April 18th, at which time | will delete it.

| can of course issue another proforma invoice at any time.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 18 Mar 2025 at 14:24, Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Sabrina,

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice as discussed with Catrin.
Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.
The stock of these is very low, so there may be a lead time.
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 18 Mar 2025 at 13:30, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Tue, 18 Mar 2025 at 13:20

Subject: Re: Viamed: UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor Requirements
To: Sabrina Pilon Canal Scodino <adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br>

Obrigado, Sabrina, enviei isso para nosso escritorio de vendas para processar uma fatura proforma
para vocé. Eles entrardo em contato no devido tempo.

Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Working Hours: Tuesday - Thursday 8.30am - 2.30pm

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1826937983191037035%7Cmsg-f:1843971399628296...  3/6


mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
mailto:adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
mailto:catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy

9/22/25, 2:50 PM Gmail - Re: Viamed: UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor Requirements

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 18 Mar 2025 at 13:04, Sabrina Pilon Canal Scodino <adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br> wrote:
Bom dia,

Gostaria de solicitar a cotagdo de uma célula.

Atenciosamente,

F MDIO Sabrina P. Canal Scodino
C .* 5 Gerente Administrativo
N AGNOSTICO  (57y3421-5224

Em qui., 13 de mar. de 2025 as 10:16, Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:
Cara Sabrina,

Muito obrigada por sua gentil resposta. Estamos ansiosos para ouvir de vocé quando tiver uma
necessidade.

Atenciosamente

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Working Hours: Tuesday - Thursday 8.30am - 2.30pm

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 13 Mar 2025 at 12:58, Sabrina Pilon Canal Scodino <adm@cardiodiagnostico.med.br>
wrote:
Prezada Catrin,
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Agradeco o seu contato e a preocupagdo demonstrada.

Informo que, até o momento, ndo houve necessidade de substituicdo do sensor UFO 130-2.
No entanto, acredito que em breve precisarei adquirir um novo.

Aproveito para ressaltar que ndo tenho nenhuma queixa em relagcéo ao produto. A falta de

necessidade de uma nova aquisicao até o momento € o unico motivo pelo qual nao realizei
novas compras.

Atenciosamente,

< Q.RDIO Sabrina P. Canal Scodino
( 0 Gerente Administrativo
\ \GNOSTICO (57) 3421-5224

Em qui., 13 de mar. de 2025 as 07:56, Catrin Hollings <catrin.hollings@yviamed.co.uk>
escreveu:

Dear Sabrina,

As we continuously strive to improve our products and service, we’'d appreciate your
feedback. We've noticed that it has been a while since your last purchase of the UFO 130-2
Oxygen Sensor, and we wanted to get in touch to see if there’s any way we can assist you.

Could you kindly let us know if there has been a change in your requirements, if you've found
an alternative product that better meets your needs, or if you no longer operate the
equipment that uses this sensor?

Should there be anything that may have caused a delay, or if there’s something more we can
do to assist you, we’re here to help.

If you still have a requirement for the UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensor, could you please share any
upcoming needs you may have?

Thank you for your time, and we look forward to hearing from you soon.
Kind regards

Catrin Hollings

Marketing

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Working Hours: Tuesday - Thursday 8.30am - 2.30pm

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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